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1 TEAM VINUALES VINUALES Emmanuel FRA ANDERSON DEA 1 O 00:21:44.395 14 - - 1:32.128 6 142.82

2 HEURTAUX SEBASTIA Alexandre FRA ANDERSON FPE 2 O 00:21:48.931 14 4.536 4.536 1:32.700 6 142.22

3 PEGARACING AEBISCHER Etienne SUI PVP FPE 3 O 00:22:17.512 14 33.117 28.581 1:34.471 6 140.59

4 REDSPEED TEAM BJERGE Ingvar SWE ANDERSON FPE 1 N 00:22:24.358 14 39.963 6.846 1:34.682 8 138.22

5 TEAM VAYSSIE VAYSSIE Cyril FRA PVP FPE 4 O 00:22:37.919 14 53.524 13.561 1:35.895 4 136.72

6 EPiCOM Racing Kart RANOARIMANANA Kévin FRA MSKART DEA 5 O 00:22:39.318 14 54.923 1.399 1:35.897 6 139.58

7 BUSBY RACING BUSBY Kévin GBR ANDERSON FPE 2 N 00:22:45.814 14 1:01.419 6.496 1:35.663 8 139.14

8 KTH RASE GERBER Philippe SUI PVP FPE 6 O 00:22:47.264 14 1:02.869 1.450 1:36.608 13 138.00

9 REDSPEED TEAM ROBERT GREGORY GBR ANDERSON FPE 3 N 00:22:48.818 14 1:04.423 1.554 1:36.384 8 135.28

10 WILD FERNANDES Jean-Marc FRA PVP DEA 7 O 00:22:57.909 14 1:13.514 9.091 1:37.322 11 137.37

11 GOULLANCOURT RACIN… GOULLANCOURT Julien FRA ANDERSON PVP 8 O 00:22:59.353 14 1:14.958 1.444 1:37.054 4 136.78

12 LLR LEDOUX Fabrice FRA ANDERSON FPE 1 CF 00:23:43.948 14 1:59.553 44.595 1:38.725 12 -

13 FPE RACING MAURIN Philippe FRA PVP FPE 4 N 00:21:45.564 13 1  Tr / Lap 1  Tr / Lap 1:39.037 11 133.99

14 REDSPEED TEAM RILEY John GBR ANDERSON FPE 5 N 00:21:46.906 13 1  Tr / Lap 1.342 1:34.329 8 -

15 WILD FLEURY Marcel FRA ANDERSON FPE 9 O 00:21:50.224 13 1  Tr / Lap 3.318 1:38.784 8 134.85

16 COYOTE VANDEMEULEBROUCKE … FRA PVP FPE 10 O 00:21:55.412 13 1  Tr / Lap 5.188 1:40.182 2 133.46

17 BALBROSS RACING BROSSARD Olivier FRA ANDERSON APRI… 6 N 00:22:24.087 13 1  Tr / Lap 28.675 1:41.548 5 129.25

18 BALBROSS RACING DEMUYS Ludovic FRA ANDERSON APRI… 7 N 00:22:45.640 13 1  Tr / Lap 21.553 1:43.479 2 128.16

19 BALBROSS RACING DEMUYS Xavier FRA ANDERSON APRI… 8 N 00:23:08.555 13 1  Tr / Lap 22.915 1:45.015 2 123.73

20 EPiCOM Racing Kart LEGROS Frédéric FRA MSKART VM 11 O 00:23:17.078 13 1  Tr / Lap 8.523 1:45.489 5 126.22

21 REDSPEED TEAM HARVEY David GBR ANDERSON VM 9 N 00:12:54.454 8 6  Tr / Lap 5  Tr / Lap 1:35.750 6 139.78

22 VBM ALBIN Marc FRA PVP FPE 12 O 00:12:10.684 7 7  Tr / Lap 1  Tr / Lap 1:41.420 2 -

23 ARNAUDSPEEDRACER LEGOUBIN Arnaud FRA EMA VM 13 O 00:06:49.133 4 10  Tr / L… 3  Tr / Lap 1:41.263 4 132.57

Page : 1 / 1



Coupe de France des Circuits - Val de Vienne

05 - 06 octobre 2013

Championnat de France FFSA Superkart

Lap chart

Logiciel Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Imprimé : 06/10/2013 14:17

18 7 2 15 93 76 83 13 74 88 82 55 69 28 23 95 44 84 33 52 27 24 26

18 7 2 15 93 76 83 13 74 88 55 23 44 69 82 95 84 28 33 52 27 26 24

7 18 2 15 93 76 83 13 74 23 55 88 44 69 95 84 82 28 33 52 27 26 24

7 18 2 76 93 83 15 13 23 55 74 88 44 69 95 84 82 33 28 52 27 26 24

7 18 2 76 93 83 15 23 55 13 74 88 44 69 95 84 33 28 52 27 24 26

7 18 2 76 93 83 15 23 55 74 13 88 44 95 69 84 33 28 52 27 26 24

7 18 2 76 93 83 15 23 55 74 88 13 44 95 84 69 33 28 27 26 24

7 18 2 76 93 83 15 23 74 55 88 13 44 95 84 69 33 28 27 26 24

7 18 2 76 93 83 23 74 88 55 13 44 95 84 69 33 28 27 26 24

7 18 2 76 93 83 23 88 74 55 13 44 95 84 69 33 28 27 26 24

7 18 2 76 93 83 23 88 74 55 13 44 84 95 33 69 28 27 26 24

7 18 2 76 93 83 23 88 74 55 44 13 95 84 33 69 28 27 26 24

7 18 76 93 83 23 88 74 55 13 44 95 84 33 69 28 27 26 24

7 18 76 93 83 23 88 55 74 13 44
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1 13:51:59 1:38.627 1:38.627

2 13:53:34 3:13.621 1:34.994

3 13:55:10 4:48.871 1:35.250

4 13:56:45 6:24.469 1:35.598

5 13:58:20 7:59.506 1:35.037

6 13:59:55 9:34.632 1:35.126

7 14:01:30 11:09.245 1:34.613

8 14:03:04 12:43.574

9 14:04:39 14:18.586 1:35.012

10 14:06:14 15:53.289 1:34.703

11 14:07:50 17:29.075 1:35.786

12 14:09:25 19:03.852 1:34.777

13 14:12:08 21:46.906 Pit In

1 13:51:58 1:37.026 1:37.026

2 13:53:31 3:10.490 1:33.464

3 13:55:04 4:43.286 1:32.796

4 13:56:37 6:16.116 1:32.830

5 13:58:09 7:48.675 1:32.559

6 13:59:42 9:20.803

7 14:01:14 10:53.522 1:32.719

8 14:02:47 12:26.286 1:32.764

9 14:04:20 13:59.197 1:32.911

10 14:05:52 15:31.451 1:32.254

11 14:07:26 17:04.749 1:33.298

12 14:08:58 18:37.110 1:32.361

13 14:10:31 20:10.398 1:33.288

14 14:12:05 21:44.395 1:33.997

1 13:52:02 1:41.580 1:41.580

2 13:53:40 3:19.320 1:37.740

3 13:55:19 4:58.158 1:38.838

4 13:56:57 6:36.437 1:38.279

5 13:58:36 8:14.731 1:38.294

6 14:00:14 9:53.608 1:38.877

7 14:01:53 11:31.964 1:38.356

8 14:03:31 13:10.280 1:38.316

9 14:05:09 14:48.388 1:38.108

10 14:06:47 16:25.784 1:37.396

11 14:08:24 18:03.106

12 14:10:03 19:41.838 1:38.732

13 14:11:41 21:20.185 1:38.347

14 14:13:19 22:57.909 1:37.724

1 13:52:00 1:39.618 1:39.618

2 13:53:37 3:16.153 1:36.535

3 13:55:14 4:53.103 1:36.950

4 13:56:51 6:30.146 1:37.043

5 13:58:28 8:06.682 1:36.536

6 14:00:03 9:42.432

7 14:01:39 11:18.413 1:35.981

8 14:03:15 12:54.454 1:36.041

1 13:51:57 1:36.363 1:36.363

2 13:53:31 3:09.866 1:33.503

3 13:55:05 4:43.849 1:33.983

4 13:56:37 6:16.555 1:32.706

5 13:58:10 7:49.515 1:32.960

6 13:59:43 9:22.215

7 14:01:16 10:55.050 1:32.835

8 14:02:49 12:28.224 1:33.174

9 14:04:22 14:01.163 1:32.939

10 14:05:55 15:34.287 1:33.124

11 14:07:29 17:07.748 1:33.461

12 14:09:01 18:40.650 1:32.902

13 14:10:35 20:14.537 1:33.887

14 14:12:10 21:48.931 1:34.394

1 13:52:07 1:45.989 1:45.989

2 13:53:43 3:22.635 1:36.646

3 13:55:20 4:58.833 1:36.198

4 13:56:57 6:36.593 1:37.760

5 13:58:34 8:12.919 1:36.326

6 14:00:10 9:48.816

7 14:01:46 11:24.957 1:36.141

8 14:03:22 13:01.329 1:36.372

9 14:04:59 14:37.897 1:36.568

10 14:06:35 16:14.569 1:36.672

11 14:08:12 17:50.954 1:36.385

12 14:09:48 19:27.235 1:36.281

13 14:11:24 21:03.138 1:35.903

14 14:13:00 22:39.318 1:36.180

1 13:52:12 1:51.141 1:51.141

2 13:53:58 3:37.062 1:45.921

3 13:55:44 5:23.573 1:46.511

4 13:57:30 7:09.507 1:45.934

5 13:59:16 8:54.996

6 14:01:03 10:42.260 1:47.264

7 14:02:49 12:28.038 1:45.778

8 14:04:35 14:13.800 1:45.762

9 14:06:22 16:00.832 1:47.032

10 14:08:09 17:48.549 1:47.717

11 14:09:58 19:37.650 1:49.101

12 14:11:52 21:30.724 1:53.074

13 14:13:38 23:17.078 1:46.354

1 13:52:12 1:51.688 1:51.688

2 13:53:58 3:36.703

3 13:55:43 5:22.433 1:45.730

4 13:57:29 7:08.421 1:45.988

5 13:59:16 8:55.181 1:46.760
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2 13:53:58 3:36.703

3 13:55:43 5:22.433 1:45.730

4 13:57:29 7:08.421 1:45.988

5 13:59:16 8:55.181 1:46.760

6 14:01:02 10:41.200 1:46.019

7 14:02:48 12:27.279 1:46.079

8 14:04:34 14:12.798 1:45.519

9 14:06:20 15:59.602 1:46.804

10 14:08:06 17:45.376 1:45.774

11 14:09:53 19:32.307 1:46.931

12 14:11:41 21:20.056 1:47.749

13 14:13:29 23:08.555 1:48.499

1 13:52:11 1:50.204 1:50.204

2 13:53:54 3:33.683

3 13:55:38 5:17.462 1:43.779

4 13:57:23 7:02.058 1:44.596

5 13:59:08 8:46.777 1:44.719

6 14:00:52 10:31.230 1:44.453

7 14:02:37 12:15.816 1:44.586

8 14:04:22 14:01.086 1:45.270

9 14:06:06 15:45.082 1:43.996

10 14:07:52 17:30.710 1:45.628

11 14:09:36 19:15.505 1:44.795

12 14:11:22 21:00.889 1:45.384

13 14:13:06 22:45.640 1:44.751

1 13:52:07 1:45.880 1:45.880

2 13:53:49 3:28.442 1:42.562

3 13:55:31 5:10.590 1:42.148

4 13:57:14 6:52.969 1:42.379

5 13:58:55 8:34.517

6 14:00:37 10:16.325 1:41.808

7 14:02:21 12:00.589 1:44.264

8 14:04:06 13:44.797 1:44.208

9 14:05:49 15:27.961 1:43.164

10 14:07:32 17:11.035 1:43.074

11 14:09:16 18:55.241 1:44.206

12 14:11:01 20:40.221 1:44.980

13 14:12:45 22:24.087 1:43.866

1 13:52:10 1:48.902 1:48.902

2 13:53:50 3:29.646 1:40.744

3 13:55:32 5:10.937 1:41.291

4 13:57:13 6:52.538 1:41.601

5 13:58:54 8:33.428 1:40.890

6 14:00:34 10:13.508 1:40.080

7 14:02:14 11:53.310 1:39.802

8 14:03:53 13:32.094

9 14:05:33 15:12.345 1:40.251

10 14:07:13 16:52.152 1:39.807

11 14:08:52 18:31.068 1:38.916

12 14:10:31 20:10.677 1:39.609

13 14:12:11 21:50.224 1:39.547

1 13:52:07 1:46.572 1:46.572

2 13:53:45 3:24.375 1:37.803

3 13:55:23 5:02.661 1:38.286

4 13:57:01 6:39.715

5 13:58:38 8:17.395 1:37.680

6 14:00:16 9:55.496 1:38.101

7 14:01:54 11:33.028 1:37.532

8 14:03:32 13:11.049 1:38.021

9 14:05:10 14:48.817 1:37.768

10 14:06:47 16:26.632 1:37.815

11 14:08:25 18:04.115 1:37.483

12 14:10:02 19:41.545 1:37.430

13 14:11:42 21:21.208 1:39.663

14 14:13:20 22:59.353 1:38.145

1 13:52:11 1:49.766 1:49.766

2 13:53:52 3:31.186

3 13:55:35 5:13.855 1:42.669

4 13:57:18 6:56.871 1:43.016

5 13:59:00 8:39.204 1:42.333

6 14:00:43 10:22.225 1:43.021

7 14:02:31 12:10.684 Pit In

1 13:52:05 1:44.559 1:44.559

2 13:53:43 3:21.707 1:37.148

3 13:55:20 4:59.339 1:37.632

4 13:56:58 6:36.979 1:37.640

5 13:58:35 8:13.917 1:36.938

6 14:00:12 9:50.768 1:36.851

7 14:01:48 11:27.624 1:36.856

8 14:03:26 13:05.074 1:37.450

9 14:05:03 14:42.647 1:37.573

10 14:06:41 16:19.963 1:37.316

11 14:08:18 17:56.749 1:36.786

12 14:09:54 19:33.377 1:36.628

13 14:11:31 21:09.985

14 14:13:08 22:47.264 1:37.279

1 13:52:06 1:44.863 1:44.863

2 13:53:46 3:25.045

3 13:55:26 5:05.333 1:40.288

4 13:57:06 6:45.635 1:40.302

5 13:58:48 8:27.084 1:41.449

6 14:00:29 10:08.191 1:41.107

7 14:02:11 11:49.880 1:41.689

8 14:03:52 13:30.738 1:40.858

9 14:05:32 15:11.223 1:40.485
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6 14:00:29 10:08.191 1:41.107

7 14:02:11 11:49.880 1:41.689

8 14:03:52 13:30.738 1:40.858

9 14:05:32 15:11.223 1:40.485

10 14:07:13 16:52.011 1:40.788

11 14:08:55 18:33.694 1:41.683

12 14:10:36 20:14.826 1:41.132

13 14:12:16 21:55.412 1:40.586

1 13:52:03 1:42.502 1:42.502

2 13:53:41 3:20.617 1:38.115

3 13:55:20 4:58.713 1:38.096

4 13:56:58 6:37.329 1:38.616

5 13:58:36 8:15.231 1:37.902

6 14:00:13 9:51.871 1:36.640

7 14:01:49 11:28.511 1:36.640

8 14:03:26 13:04.895

9 14:05:03 14:41.786 1:36.891

10 14:06:40 16:19.682 1:37.896

11 14:08:17 17:56.398 1:36.716

12 14:09:54 19:33.043 1:36.645

13 14:11:30 21:09.581 1:36.538

14 14:13:10 22:48.818 1:39.237

1 13:52:01 1:40.188 1:40.188

2 13:53:38 3:16.802 1:36.614

3 13:55:14 4:53.558 1:36.756

4 13:56:49 6:28.384 1:34.826

5 13:58:24 8:02.898 1:34.514

6 13:59:58 9:37.369

7 14:01:33 11:12.048 1:34.679

8 14:03:08 12:46.775 1:34.727

9 14:04:42 14:21.431 1:34.656

10 14:06:18 15:56.861 1:35.430

11 14:07:52 17:31.488 1:34.627

12 14:09:27 19:06.659 1:35.171

13 14:11:03 20:42.024 1:35.365

14 14:12:38 22:17.512 1:35.488

1 13:52:05 1:43.790 1:43.790

2 13:53:47 3:26.000 1:42.210

3 13:55:29 5:07.870 1:41.870

4 13:57:10 6:49.133

1 13:52:01 1:40.590 1:40.590

2 13:53:38 3:17.222 1:36.632

3 13:55:15 4:53.753 1:36.531

4 13:56:50 6:29.648

5 13:58:26 8:05.587 1:35.939

6 14:00:02 9:41.640 1:36.053

7 14:01:39 11:17.751 1:36.111

8 14:03:15 12:53.890 1:36.139

9 14:04:51 14:30.088 1:36.198

10 14:06:27 16:06.501 1:36.413

11 14:08:05 17:44.290 1:37.789

12 14:09:43 19:21.853 1:37.563

13 14:11:21 20:59.731 1:37.878

14 14:12:59 22:37.919 1:38.188

1 13:52:08 1:47.531 1:47.531

2 13:53:48 3:27.415 1:39.884

3 13:55:28 5:07.207 1:39.792

4 13:57:08 6:47.496 1:40.289

5 13:58:49 8:27.958 1:40.462

6 14:00:29 10:08.400 1:40.442

7 14:02:09 11:48.336 1:39.936

8 14:03:48 13:27.504 1:39.168

9 14:05:27 15:06.652 1:39.148

10 14:07:07 16:45.793 1:39.141

11 14:08:46 18:24.830

12 14:10:26 20:05.372 1:40.542

13 14:12:06 21:45.564 1:40.192

1 13:52:05 1:43.746 1:43.746

2 13:53:42 3:21.461 1:37.715

3 13:55:20 4:59.548 1:38.087

4 13:56:59 6:37.705 1:38.157

5 13:58:37 8:15.842 1:38.137

6 14:00:15 9:54.323 1:38.481

7 14:01:51 11:30.668 1:36.345

8 14:03:27 13:06.331

9 14:05:03 14:42.322 1:35.991

10 14:06:40 16:19.188 1:36.866

11 14:08:16 17:55.644 1:36.456

12 14:09:53 19:32.388 1:36.744

13 14:11:30 21:09.336 1:36.948

14 14:13:07 22:45.814 1:36.478

1 13:52:01 1:40.123 1:40.123

2 13:53:37 3:16.650 1:36.527

3 13:55:14 4:53.318 1:36.668

4 13:56:50 6:29.305 1:35.987

5 13:58:25 8:04.166 1:34.861

6 14:00:00 9:39.300 1:35.134

7 14:01:35 11:14.021 1:34.721

8 14:03:10 12:48.703

9 14:04:45 14:24.237 1:35.534

10 14:06:21 15:59.900 1:35.663

11 14:07:56 17:35.180 1:35.280

12 14:09:32 19:10.898 1:35.718

13 14:11:08 20:47.232 1:36.334

14 14:12:45 22:24.358 1:37.126
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11 14:07:56 17:35.180 1:35.280

12 14:09:32 19:10.898 1:35.718

13 14:11:08 20:47.232 1:36.334

14 14:12:45 22:24.358 1:37.126

1 13:52:07 1:46.357 1:46.357

2 13:53:48 3:26.989 1:40.632

3 13:55:27 5:06.443 1:39.454

4 13:57:08 6:46.779 1:40.336

5 13:58:48 8:27.242 1:40.463

6 14:00:28 10:06.995 1:39.753

7 14:02:08 11:46.922 1:39.927

8 14:03:47 13:25.783 1:38.861

9 14:05:26 15:05.169 1:39.386

10 14:07:06 16:45.059 1:39.890

11 14:08:46 18:25.352 1:40.293

12 14:10:25 20:04.077

13 14:12:05 21:44.054 1:39.977

14 14:14:05 23:43.948 Pit In
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